THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

AMENDED HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X08682
9:00 a.m.

X83738
9:00 a.m.

885784

10:00 a.m.

13-738802
11:00 a.m.

W25822
11:00 a.m.

VINCENT BURGAN

V.
ATM ACQUISITION/PENDUM, LLC
SEDGWICK CMS

RONALD HALLMAN
V.
WALMART, INC. #5254
NATIONAL UNION FIRE OF PITTSBURGH
PENNSYLVANIA c/o CMI

ELEANOR SUSAN LEE

V.
COUNTY OF WAKE
KEY RISK MANAGEMENT

PAULA JORDAN

V.
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON NEW BERN -
RIVERFRONT/NEWPORT GROUP, INC.
EMPLOYER’S PREFERRED INSURANCE

MIGUEL SANTIZO

V.
ST. GOBAIN CONTAINERS
ESIS

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THURSDAY, JULY 24, 2014

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

MICHAEL SOTO, OXNER & PERMAR
RALEIGH, NC

JONATHAN ANDERS, CRANFILL SUMNER
& HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

JAMES BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

ASHLEY OWEN, HEDRICK GARDNER
KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC

ANITA BEANE HUNT, THE HUNT LAW
FIRM

DURHAM, NC

JENNIFER JONES, WAKE COUNTY
ATTORNEY’S OFFICE, RALEIGH, NC

LAUREN NEWTON, CHARLES MONNETT 111
CHARLOTTE, NC

RICHARD LEWIS, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

DAVID SPENCER, MARCARI RUSSOTTO
SPENCER BALABAN, RALEIGH, NC
SAMUEL BARKER, HEDRICK GARDNER
KINCHELOE & GAROFALO
CHARLOTTE, NC



