THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION AMENDED HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		THURSDAY, JULY 24, 2014 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
X08682	VINCENT BURGAN	PLT:	MICHAEL SOTO, OXNER & PERMAR
9:00 a.m.	v. ATM ACQUISITION/PENDUM, LLC SEDGWICK CMS	DFT:	RALEIGH, NC JONATHAN ANDERS, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
X83738 9:00 a.m.	RONALD HALLMAN v.	PLF:	JAMES BRIDWELL, HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
	WALMART, INC. #5254 NATIONAL UNION FIRE OF PITTSBURGH PENNSYLVANIA c/o CMI	DEF:	ASHLEY OWEN, HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC
885784	ELEANOR SUSAN LEE	PLT:	ANITA BEANE HUNT, THE HUNT LAW FIRM
10:00 a.m.	v. COUNTY OF WAKE KEY RISK MANAGEMENT	DFT:	DURHAM, NC JENNIFER JONES, WAKE COUNTY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE, RALEIGH, NC
13-738802 11:00 a.m.	PAULA JORDAN v.	PLT:	LAUREN NEWTON, CHARLES MONNETT III CHARLOTTE, NC
	DOUBLETREE BY HILTON NEW BERN - RIVERFRONT/NEWPORT GROUP, INC. EMPLOYER'S PREFERRED INSURANCE	DFT:	RICHARD LEWIS, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
W25822	MIGUEL SANTIZO	PLT:	DAVID SPENCER, MARCARI RUSSOTTO

DFT:

SPENCER BALABAN, RALEIGH, NC

KINCHELOE & GAROFALO

CHARLOTTE, NC

SAMUEL BARKER, HEDRICK GARDNER

ESIS

ST. GOBAIN CONTAINERS

11:00 a.m.

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required